
PLACE SCORE FLIGHT‐A TOTAL FLIGHT‐B TOTAL FLIGHT‐C TOTAL FLIGHT‐D TOTAL
1 54.49 Downing, Kenneth 54.49 Smith, Walter 54.49 Yorston, David 54.49 McDermott, Patrick 54.49
2 55.53 Woo, Robert 55.53 Jensen, Frank 55.53 Hertzing, Seth 55.53 Woodhouse, Craig 55.53
3 55.55 Platter, David 55.55 Brown, Paul 55.55 Hilleman, Bruce 55.55 Vacant‐3 55.55
4 57.51 Cossey, Robert 57.51 Bowling, Rex 57.51 Keisner, John 57.51 Topjian, Thomas 57.51
5 57.72 Rittweger, Don 57.72 Sullivan, Don 57.72 Salazar, Donald 57.72 Avalos, Raymond 57.72
6 58.05 Marshall, Charles 58.05 Gorbet, Robert 58.05 De Groot, Leo 58.05 Still, James 58.05
7 58.59 Daniels, Franklin 58.59 Juracich, John 58.59 Hall, Gerald 58.59 Kron, Ron 58.59
8 58.73 Carruesco, Joe 58.73 Parent, John 58.73 Bockman, David 58.73 Myerson, Richard 58.73
9 60.50 Holloway, Bill 60.50 Bennett, Gary 60.50 Nakamoto, Ronald 60.50 Vacant‐2 60.50
10 60.51 McCormick, Roger 60.51 Gunnerson, Lee 60.51 Salvi, Laurie 60.51 Kilcullen, Lawrence 60.51
11 60.55 Shedenhelm, Tony 60.55 Petroka, Edward 60.55 Canton, Anthony 60.55 Miceli, Joseph 60.55
12 60.58 Beckman, Bill 60.58 Bolles, George 60.58 Salonga, Antonio 60.58 Ogle, David 60.58
13 60.63 Rogers, Gary 60.63 Johnson, Stephen 60.63 Goodell, Malcolm 60.63 Troegner, Billy 60.63
14 60.68 Nelson, Jim 60.68 Wahlman, Mark 60.68 Eastham, Walter 60.68 Crum, Jacob 60.68
15 61.46 Hartley, Don 61.46 Smit, John 61.46 Fenech, George 61.46 Peters, James 61.46
16 61.48 Witort, Ron 61.48 Bailey, CE Andy 61.48 Coiner, Jack 61.48 Lusher, Forrest 61.48
17 61.49 Strain, Jerry 61.49 Anderson, Philip 61.49 Andrews, Don 61.49 Wilcoxon, Richard 61.49
18 61.51 Dalziel, Terry 61.51 Vink, John 61.51 Cortez, Paul 61.51 Gikis, Benjamin 61.51
19 61.58 Jones, Ken 61.58 Little, Michael 61.58 Guilfoyle, John 61.58 Vacant‐1 61.58
20 62.67 Banta, Marvin 62.67 Smith, Stephen 62.67 Lawrence, Norman 62.67 Banta, Jim 62.67
21 62.72 Nauman, Gordon 62.72 Polen, Edwar 62.72 Raetz, Ronald 62.72 Behm, Glenn 62.72
22 63.50 Capachi, Nickolas 63.50 Testa, Bob 63.50 Lunsford, Jim 63.50 Schrock, Phillip 63.50
23 63.72 Padua, Max 63.72 Leake, William 63.72 Hammond, Paul 63.72 Ferrey, Alfonso 63.72
24 64.45 Bradley, Joe 64.45 Andrade, Glen 64.45 Hecht, Bill 64.45 Maurino, Joe 64.45
25 66.46 Dant, Charles 66.46 Thompson, Ward 66.46 Canton, Tony 66.46 Scoma, Ronald 66.46

Closest to Hole Name Distance
1st Paul Brown 7' 5"
2nd Mark Wahlman 11' 0"
3rd Bill Pekman 11' 11"

1 59.63 Jensen, Alice 59.63 Cortez, Linda 59.63 Rogers, Jean 59.63 Shedenhelm, Florence 59.63
2 66.60 Gorbet, Peggy 66.60 Bolles, Joan 66.60 Grimes, Carrol 66.60 Vacant‐1 66.60
3 66.65 Beckman, Donna 66.65 Carruesco, Sylvia 66.65 Hertzing, Loretta 66.65 Hilleman, Karen 66.65

Closest to Hole Name Distance
1st Linda Cortez  8' 3"

LADIES DAY‐1 SOMERSETT

2014 RENO WEEK 2 ‐ DAY 1 MEN'S RESULTS



PLACE SCORE FLIGHT‐A TOTAL FLIGHT‐B TOTAL FLIGHT‐C TOTAL FLIGHT‐D TOTAL
1 52.51 Daniels, Franklin 111.10 Brown, Paul 108.06 Keisner, John 110.02 Troegner, Billy 113.14
2 52.66 Banta, Marvin 115.33 Wahlman, Mark 113.34 Salonga, Antonio 113.24 Avalos, Raymond 110.38
3 54.45 Holloway, Bill 114.95 Anderson, Philip 115.94 Fenech, George 115.91 Scoma, Ronald 120.91
4 55.43 Jones, Ken 117.01 Vink, John 116.94 Salvi, Laurie 115.94 Woodhouse, Craig 110.96
5 55.48 Beckman, Bill 116.06 Sullivan, Don 113.20 Lawrence, Norman 118.15 Crum, Jacob 116.16
6 55.79 Rittweger, Don 113.51 Bolles, George 116.37 Eastham, Walter 116.47 Banta, Jim 118.46
7 56.42 Cossey, Robert 113.93 Johnson, Stephen 117.05 Hall, Gerald 115.01 Vacant‐3 111.97
8 57.07 Marshall, Charles 115.12 Parent, John 115.80 Hammond, Paul 120.79 Behm, Glenn 119.79
9 57.48 Dant, Charles 123.94 Smit, John 118.94 Andrews, Don 118.97 Vacant‐2 117.98
10 57.49 Dalziel, Terry 119.00 Jensen, Frank 113.02 Canton, Anthony 118.04 Kilcullen, Lawrence 118.00
11 57.72 Platter, David 113.27 Juracich, John 116.31 Goodell, Malcolm 118.35 Topjian, Thomas 110.02
12 58.53 Shedenhelm, Tony 119.08 Little, Michael 120.11 Hertzing, Seth 114.06 Gikis, Benjamin 120.04
13 58.54 Capachi, Nickolas 122.04 Bailey, CE Andy 120.02 Hecht, Bill 122.99 McDermott, Patrick 113.03
14 58.75 Padua, Max 122.47 Polen, Edwar 121.47 De Groot, Leo 116.80 Myerson, Richard 117.48
15 59.48 Bradley, Joe 123.93 Smith, Walter 113.97 Lunsford, Jim 122.98 Lusher, Forrest 120.96
16 59.49 Witort, Ron 120.97 Testa, Bob 122.99 Yorston, David 113.98 Maurino, Joe 123.94
17 59.51 McCormick, Roger 120.02 Petroka, Edward 120.06 Cortez, Paul 121.02 Vacant‐1 121.09
18 59.63 Rogers, Gary 120.26 Bowling, Rex 117.14 Hilleman, Bruce 115.18 Kron, Ron 118.22
19 59.70 Carruesco, Joe 118.43 Gorbet, Robert 117.75 Raetz, Ronald 122.42 Ferrey, Alfonso 123.42
20 59.72 Woo, Robert 115.25 Gunnerson, Lee 120.23 Guilfoyle, John 121.30 Miceli, Joseph 120.27
21 61.35 Hartley, Don 122.81 Thompson, Ward 127.81 Nakamoto, Ronald 121.85 Wilcoxon, Richard 122.84
22 61.41 Downing, Kenneth 115.90 Andrade, Glen 125.86 Coiner, Jack 122.89 Schrock, Phillip 124.91
23 62.62 Strain, Jerry 124.11 Bennett, Gary 123.12 Canton, Tony 129.08 Peters, James 124.08
24 62.72 Nelson, Jim 123.40 Smith, Stephen 125.39 Salazar, Donald 120.44 Ogle, David 123.30
25 64.70 Nauman, Gordon 127.42 Leake, William 128.42 Bockman, David 123.43 Still, James 122.75

Closest to hole  8 Name Distance
1st Chuck Marshall 3' 1"
2nd Marvin Banta 3' 5"
3rd Jim Lunsford 4' 5"

PLACE SCORE FLIGHT‐A TOTAL FLIGHT‐B TOTAL FLIGHT‐C TOTAL FLIGHT‐D TOTAL
1 60.94 Jensen, Alice 120.57 Bolles, Joan 127.54 Hertzing, Loretta 127.59 Vacant‐1 127.54
2 61.90 Gorbet, Peggy 128.50 Carruesco, Sylvia 128.55 Rogers, Jean 121.53 Hilleman, Karen 128.55
3 63.04 Beckman, Donna 129.69 Cortez, Linda 122.67 Grimes, Carrol 129.64 Shedenhelm, Florence 122.67

Closest to hole  Name Distance
1st Alice Jensen 16' 10"  

2014 RENO WEEK 2 DAY 2 MENS RESULTS



PLACE SCORE FLIGHT‐A TOTAL FLIGHT‐B TOTAL FLIGHT‐C TOTAL FLIGHT‐D TOTAL
1 53.48 Jones, Ken 170.49 Jensen, Frank 166.50 Cortez, Paul 174.50 Miceli, Joseph 173.75
2 55.71 Banta, Marvin 171.04 Bolles, George 172.08 Salazar, Donald 176.15 Crum, Jacob 171.87
3 56.69 Rittweger, Don 170.20 Wahlman, Mark 170.03 Lawrence, Norman 174.84 Ogle, David 179.99
4 57.08 Marshall, Charles 172.20 Leake, William 185.50 Raetz, Ronald 179.50 Myerson, Richard 174.56
5 58.53 Daniels, Franklin 169.63 Bowling, Rex 175.67 Goodell, Malcolm 176.88 Vacant‐3 0.02
6 59.51 Shedenhelm, Tony 178.59 Vink, John 176.45 Guilfoyle, John 180.81 Kilcullen, Lawrence 177.51
7 60.40 Capachi, Nickolas 182.44 Andrade, Glen 186.26 Yorston, David 174.38 Lusher, Forrest 181.36
8 60.45 Dant, Charles 184.39 Anderson, Philip 176.39 Nakamoto, Ronald 182.30 Peters, James 184.53
9 60.50 Cossey, Robert 174.43 Juracich, John 176.81 Hilleman, Bruce 175.68 Troegner, Billy 173.64
10 60.68 Padua, Max 183.15 Gorbet, Robert 178.43 Bockman, David 184.11 Behm, Glenn 180.47
11 60.73 Platter, David 174.00 Johnson, Stephen 177.78 Keisner, John 170.75 Kron, Ron 178.95
12 61.65 Woo, Robert 176.90 Petroka, Edward 181.71 Salvi, Laurie 177.59 Gikis, Benjamin 181.69
13 61.74 Nelson, Jim 185.14 Sullivan, Don 174.94 Salonga, Antonio 174.98 Banta, Jim 180.20
14 62.39 McCormick, Roger 182.41 Little, Michael 182.50 Canton, Anthony 180.43 Woodhouse, Craig 173.35
15 62.52 Bradley, Joe 186.45 Testa, Bob 185.51 Coiner, Jack 185.41 McDermott, Patrick 175.55
16 62.58 Downing, Kenneth 178.48 Bailey, CE Andy 182.60 Lunsford, Jim 185.56 Maurino, Joe 186.52
17 62.59 Strain, Jerry 186.70 Thompson, Ward 190.40 Fenech, George 178.50 Vacant‐2 0.01
18 63.65 Dalziel, Terry 182.65 Gunnerson, Lee 183.88 Hertzing, Seth 177.71 Vacant‐1 0.00
19 64.44 Holloway, Bill 179.39 Smit, John 183.38 Canton, Tony 193.52 Wilcoxon, Richard 187.28
20 64.52 Rogers, Gary 184.78 Brown, Paul 172.58 Hall, Gerald 179.53 Topjian, Thomas 179.75
21 65.42 Witort, Ron 186.39 Smith, Walter 179.39 Hecht, Bill 188.41 Schrock, Phillip 190.33
22 65.52 Beckman, Bill 181.58 Smith, Stephen 190.91 Eastham, Walter 181.99 Avalos, Raymond 175.90
23 65.70 Nauman, Gordon 193.12 Parent, John 181.50 De Groot, Leo 182.50 Ferrey, Alfonso 189.12
24 65.76 Carruesco, Joe 184.19 Polen, Edwar 187.23 Hammond, Paul 186.55 Still, James 188.51
25 66.43 Hartley, Don 189.24 Bennett, Gary 189.55 Andrews, Don 185.40 Scoma, Ronald 187.34

Closest to Hole 17 Name Distance
1st Jim Nelson 5' 8"
2nd Marv Banta 6' 10"
3rd Anthony Canton 9' 1/2"

1 64.64 Beckman, Donna 194.33 Bolles, Joan 192.18 Rogers, Jean 186.17 Hilleman, Karen 193.19
2 68.12 Jensen, Alice 188.69 Carruesco, Sylvia 196.67 Grimes, Carrol 197.76 Shedenhelm, Florence 190.79
3 71.12 Gorbet, Peggy 199.62 Cortez, Linda 193.79 Hertzing, Loretta 198.71 Vacant‐1 0.00

No CTH

2014 RENO WEEK 2 ‐ DAY 3 MEN'S RESULTS



PLACE FLIGHT‐A TOTAL PLACE FLIGHT‐B TOTAL PLACE FLIGHT‐C TOTAL PLACE FLIGHT‐D TOTAL
1 Daniels, Franklin 169.63 1 Jensen, Frank 166.50 1 Keisner, John 170.75 1 Crum, Jacob 171.87
2 Rittweger, Don 170.20 2 Wahlman, Mark 170.03 2 Yorston, David 174.38 2 Woodhouse, Craig 173.35
3 Jones, Ken 170.49 3 Bolles, George 172.08 3 Cortez, Paul 174.50 3 Troegner, Billy 173.64
4 Banta, Marvin 171.04 4 Brown, Paul 172.58 4 Lawrence, Norman 174.84 4 Miceli, Joseph 173.75
5 Marshall, Charles 172.20 5 Sullivan, Don 174.94 5 Salonga, Antonio 174.98 5 Myerson, Richard 174.56
6 Platter, David 174.00 6 Bowling, Rex 175.67 6 Hilleman, Bruce 175.68 6 McDermott, Patrick 175.55
7 Cossey, Robert 174.43 7 Anderson, Philip 176.39 7 Salazar, Donald 176.15 7 Avalos, Raymond 175.90
8 Woo, Robert 176.90 8 Vink, John 176.45 8 Goodell, Malcolm 176.88 8 Kilcullen, Lawrence 177.51
9 Downing, Kenneth 178.48 9 Juracich, John 176.81 9 Salvi, Laurie 177.59 9 Kron, Ron 178.95
10 Shedenhelm, Tony 178.59 10 Johnson, Stephen 177.78 10 Hertzing, Seth 177.71 10 Topjian, Thomas 179.75
11 Holloway, Bill 179.39 11 Gorbet, Robert 178.43 11 Fenech, George 178.50 11 Ogle, David 179.99
12 Beckman, Bill 181.58 12 Smith, Walter 179.39 12 Raetz, Ronald 179.50 12 Banta, Jim 180.20
13 McCormick, Roger 182.41 13 Parent, John 181.50 13 Hall, Gerald 179.53 13 Behm, Glenn 180.47
14 Capachi, Nickolas 182.44 14 Petroka, Edward 181.71 14 Canton, Anthony 180.43 14 Lusher, Forrest 181.36
15 Dalziel, Terry 182.65 15 Little, Michael 182.50 15 Guilfoyle, John 180.81 15 Gikis, Benjamin 181.69
16 Padua, Max 183.15 16 Bailey, CE Andy 182.60 16 Eastham, Walter 181.99 16 Peters, James 184.53
17 Carruesco, Joe 184.19 17 Smit, John 183.38 17 Nakamoto, Ronald 182.30 17 Maurino, Joe 186.52
18 Dant, Charles 184.39 18 Gunnerson, Lee 183.88 18 De Groot, Leo 182.50 18 Wilcoxon, Richard 187.28
19 Rogers, Gary 184.78 19 Leake, William 185.50 19 Bockman, David 184.11 19 Scoma, Ronald 187.34
20 Nelson, Jim 185.14 20 Testa, Bob 185.51 20 Andrews, Don 185.40 20 Still, James 188.51
21 Witort, Ron 186.39 21 Andrade, Glen 186.26 21 Coiner, Jack 185.41 21 Ferrey, Alfonso 189.12
22 Bradley, Joe 186.45 22 Polen, Edwar 187.23 22 Lunsford, Jim 185.56 22 Schrock, Phillip 190.33
23 Strain, Jerry 186.70 23 Bennett, Gary 189.55 23 Hammond, Paul 186.55 23 Vacant‐1 0.00
24 Hartley, Don 189.24 24 Thompson, Ward 190.40 24 Hecht, Bill 188.41 24 Vacant‐2 0.01
25 Nauman, Gordon 193.12 25 Smith, Stephen 190.91 25 Canton, Tony 193.52 25 Vacant‐3 0.02

LADIES
1 Jensen, Alice 188.69 1 Bolles, Joan 192.18 1 Rogers, Jean 186.17 1 Shedenhelm, Florence 190.79
2 Beckman, Donna 194.33 2 Cortez, Linda 193.79 2 Grimes, Carrol 197.76 2 Hilleman, Karen 193.19
3 Gorbet, Peggy 199.62 3 Carruesco, Sylvia 196.67 3 Hertzing, Loretta 198.71 3 Vacant‐1 0.00

RENO WEEK 2 2014 SWEEPS RESULTS ‐ MEN
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